Oregon Youth Risk Behavior Survey (YRBS) 1997 High School

Q30. If you have been sexually abused,

have you ever talked with someone or

tried to get help about this abuse?
(Weighted Column Percents)

Total Grade
9th 10th 11th 12th
I've never been sexually
abused 83.9 85.4 83.4 83.5 82.9
Yes 8.6 7.6 8.6 9.0 9.6
No 7.5 6.9 8.0 7.5 7.5
Female
I've never been
sexually abused 73.9 76.5 72.8 73.2 72.1
Yes 14.5 12.8 14.6 15.5 16.1
No 11.6 10.7 12.6 11.3 11.8
Male
I've never been
sexually abused 94.4 94.9 94.0 94.5 94.1
Yes 2.5 2.2 2.7 2.2 2.9
No 3.2 2.9 3.4 3.4 3.0
Total N =
30,461

Source: Oregon 1997 Youth Risk Behavior Surveillance System (YRBSS)
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Q30. If you have been sexually abused,

have you ever talked with someone or

tried to get help about this abuse?
(Unweighted Frequencies)

Total Grade
9th 10th 11th 12th
I've never been sexually
abused 25,353 7,681 6,982 5,799 4,891
Yes 2,740 743 761 634 602
No 2,368 688 679 552 449
Female
I've never been
sexually abused 11,345 3,473 3,070 2,628 2,174
Yes 2,380 648 649 566 517
No 1,864 546 527 435 356
Male
I've never been
sexually abused 14,008 4,208 3,912 3,171 2,717
Yes 360 95 112 68 85
No 504 142 152 117 93
Total N =
30,4061

Source: Oregon 1997 Youth Risk Behavior Surveillance System (YRBSS)

20f2





